
MC8

S6

S6
S6

S6

S6

Nearby
Sale

Nearby Sale

Nearby Sale

!(3 !(5

!(1
!(6

!(2

!(4

SIXTEEN CREEK

HUNTERS TRUCK TRAIL

BOWMAN TRAIL

CHARCOAL GRADE

1009

Compartment 42114
113.5 Acres

Newberry Luce
A. Livermore
Newberry DNR

42 - 035 21

46N 09W
NENW, SENW, NWSW, NESW, 
NWNE, SWNE, SENE, NWSE, NESE sec. 9
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